

Diverse articole

I.D.: 101798390

Data publicarii	22.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.586,80 RON - 6.586,80 RON

Descriere: 1. COT TALPA COMP PEXAL Ø16x1/2" FI -TIEMME (10813276) BUC 50 19.89 994.25 2. K05Z COT FF BZ 1" (10807359) BUC 10 14.80 148.01 3. COT ALAMA 3/4 MF (11115310) BUC 40 8.70 348.00 4. COT ALAMA 3/4 FF (11115304) BUC 40 8.10 324.00 5. COT CU F-F 90/15 (10800302) BUC 20 1.11 22.20 6. EXCENTR.BAT.1/2 3/4 (11106551) BUC 50 5.82 291.00 7. FURTUN ALIMENTARE MASINA DE SPALAT 2M (11167309) BUC 8 14.02 112.16 8. MUFA CU F-F 15 (10800330) BUC 10 0.80 8.00 9. N04Z NIPLU BZ 3/4" (10807362) BUC 20 5.45 109.00 10. N06Z NIPLU BZ 1 1/4" (10807651) BUC 20 14.43 288.60 11. SEMIOLANDEZ CU 15-1/2 (10800364) BUC 20 3.21 64.20 12. R03Z REDUCTIE BZ 3/4"x1/2" (10807370) BUC 20 3.49 69.80 13. R04Z REDUCTIE BZ 1"x3/4" (10807371) BUC 20 5.45 109.00 14. ROBINET APA 1" FF (11144443) BUC 5 27.72 138.62 15. ROBINET APA 3/4" FF (11144441) BUC 4 15.23 60.92 16. KFPN2 ROB SFERA FLUTURE PN 30 FE-FE 3/4" (10822712) BUC 8 24.93 199.44 17. SNUR ETANSARE FILETE 50 M (11167347) BUC 30 20.92 627.60 18. TEU ALAMA 3/4 (11115303) BUC 12 10.39 124.68 19. TEU CU F-F-F 15 (10800410) BUC 20 1.90 38.00 20. TEAVA PEXAL VALSIR 16x2 (10808857) M 20 7.12 142.40 21. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 3X25 ZG PZ1 770GR (11157707) BUC 200 0.04 7.80 22. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 3,5X50 ZG 986G (11146928) BUC 200 0.11 22.00 23. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 3X40 ZG 1166G (11146919) BUC 200 0.07 13.60 24. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 4X40 ZG 1036G (11177347) BUC 200 0.10 20.00 25. SUR PAL CAP INECAT 4X60 ZG 1465G (11177349) BUC 200 0.14 28.00 26. SUR.PT. PAL CAP INEC.ZN. GALBEN
